

PRINTED: 1/24/2006 1:56 PM  
LETTING: 1/24/2006

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - SUMMARY OF BIDS  
PROJECT INFORMATION

PROJECT 12

PROJECT NH-0009-02(072) / 104404

DETAIL	104404302000	LENGTH ROADWAY	0.0000	BRIDGE	0.0000	TOTAL	0.0000
--------	--------------	----------------	--------	--------	--------	-------	--------

COUNTY Warren

TYPE Slide Repair

DESCRIPTION Slide repair on US Highway 61 at Signal Hill, Vicksburg, using tie back anchors, known as Federal Aid Project No. NH-0009-02(072) / 104404, in the County of Warren, State of Mississippi.

PROJECT NH-0009-02(072) / 104404  
 DETAIL 104404302000 LENGTH ROADWAY 0.0000 BRIDGE 0.0000 TOTAL 0.0000

DETAIL FOR HAYWARD BAKER INC. ALPHARETTA, GA

CD	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
10	201-A	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1.000	23,520.00	23,520.00
20	202-B	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	SY	1,175.000	7.56	8,883.00
30	202-B	Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths	SY	1,370.000	16.00	21,920.00
40	203-E	Borrow Excavation, FME, Class B9, AH	CY	9,600.000	8.00	76,800.00
50	213-C	Superphosphate	T	5.000	1,000.00	5,000.00
60	223-A	Mowing	A	10.000	30.00	300.00
70	224-A	Soil Reinforcing Mat	SY	1,900.000	9.00	17,100.00
80	225-A	Grassing	A	10.000	3,000.00	30,000.00
90	907-226-A	Temporary Grassing	A	5.000	1,500.00	7,500.00
100	234-A	Temporary Silt Fence	LF	5,000.000	3.00	15,000.00
110	235-A	Temporary Erosion Checks	E	150.000	12.00	1,800.00
120	605-AA	Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type V	SY	1,500.000	3.00	4,500.00
130	605-O	6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5	LF	120.000	9.00	1,080.00
140	605-P	6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5	LF	20.000	8.00	160.00
150	605-W	Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains, Type B, FM	CY	100.000	14.00	1,400.00
160	605-X	Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type A	CY	305.000	30.00	9,150.00
170	907-612-A	Permanent Ground Anchors	LS	1.000	4,189,407.00	4,189,407.00
180	907-612-B	Additional Lift-Off Test During Progress Of Work	E	10.000	100.00	1,000.00
190	907-612-C	Additional Lift-Off Test After Demobilization	E	10.000	2,600.00	26,000.00
240	815-A	Loose Riprap, Size 100	T	625.000	40.00	25,000.00
250	815-E	Geotextile under Riprap	SY	3,800.000	3.00	11,400.00
270	620-A	Mobilization	LS	1.000	400,000.00	400,000.00
280	699-A	Roadway Construction Stakes	LS	1.000	5,000.00	5,000.00

COMPUTED TOTAL

4,881,920.00

\* \* \* NOTE \* \* \* THE DBE/WBE SUBCONTRACT PARTICIPATING GOAL FOR THIS CONTRACT IS (0%)

PROJECT NH-0009-02(072) / 104404  
 DETAIL 104404302000      LENGTH ROADWAY      0.0000      BRIDGE      0.0000      TOTAL      0.0000

DETAIL FOR SCHNABEL FOUNDATION CO.      MARIETTA, GA

CD	ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
10	201-A	Clearing and Grubbing	LS	1.000	25,000.00	25,000.00
20	202-B	Removal of Concrete Paved Ditch	SY	1,175.000	9.20	10,810.00
30	202-B	Removal of Asphalt Pavement, All Depths	SY	1,370.000	11.50	15,755.00
40	203-E	Borrow Excavation, FME, Class B9, AH	CY	9,600.000	9.20	88,320.00
50	213-C	Superphosphate	T	5.000	1,050.00	5,250.00
60	223-A	Mowing	A	10.000	30.00	300.00
70	224-A	Soil Reinforcing Mat	SY	1,900.000	9.20	17,480.00
80	225-A	Grassing	A	10.000	2,900.00	29,000.00
90	907-226-A	Temporary Grassing	A	5.000	1,700.00	8,500.00
100	234-A	Temporary Silt Fence	LF	5,000.000	4.20	21,000.00
110	235-A	Temporary Erosion Checks	E	150.000	11.00	1,650.00
120	605-AA	Geotextile for Subsurface Drainage, Type V	SY	1,500.000	3.30	4,950.00
130	605-O	6" Perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5	LF	120.000	9.50	1,140.00
140	605-P	6" Non-perforated Sewer Pipe for Underdrains, SDR 23.5	LF	20.000	10.50	210.00
150	605-W	Filter Material for Combination Storm Drain and/or Underdrains, Type B, FM	CY	100.000	30.00	3,000.00
160	605-X	Filter Material for Filter Beds, Type A	CY	305.000	40.00	12,200.00
170	907-612-A	Permanent Ground Anchors	LS	1.000	5,525,000.00	5,525,000.00
180	907-612-B	Additional Lift-Off Test During Progress Of Work	E	10.000	500.00	5,000.00
190	907-612-C	Additional Lift-Off Test After Demobilization	E	10.000	4,500.00	45,000.00
240	815-A	Loose Riprap, Size 100	T	625.000	35.00	21,875.00
250	815-E	Geotextile under Riprap	SY	3,800.000	3.50	13,300.00
270	620-A	Mobilization	LS	1.000	400,000.00	400,000.00
280	699-A	Roadway Construction Stakes	LS	1.000	15,000.00	15,000.00

COMPUTED TOTAL

6,269,740.00

\* \* \* NOTE \* \* \* THE DBE/WBE SUBCONTRACT PARTICIPATING GOAL FOR THIS CONTRACT IS (0%)